FRIIDRETT
OGNDAL HOPP OG KAST

Resultater Ogndal hopp og kast pa Guldbergaunet 3. august 2022, arrangert av

Ogndal IL:

H@YDE

Jenter 7 ar:

Nasro Hassan

Jenter 9 ar:

Sigrid Susegg Lien
Jenter 13 ar:

1. Thea Marielle Eidshaug Dahl
2. Andrea Bette Lade

3. Maria Betten Lade
Gutter 6 ar:

Abdullah Hassan

Gutter 8 ar:

Ulrik Overrein Westerhus
William Waege

Gutter 10 ar:

Lucas Waege

Gutter 13 ar:

1. Peder Rgyseng Lund
Menn 65-59 ar:

1. Kjell Olav Storflor -55
Menn 75-79 ar:

1. Trond Einar Furuly -44

KULE 2 KG

Jenter 9 ar:

Sigrid Susegg Lien
Jenter 11 ar

1. Nora Lysberg Lund
Jenter 13 ar:

1. Andrea Bette Lade
2. Maria Betten Lade
Gutter 8 ar:

William Waege

Ulrik Overrein Westerhus
Gutter 10 ar:

Lucas Waege

KULE 3 KG
Gutter 13 ar:
1. Jens Susegg Lien

Steinkjer skole
Frol IL
Namsen FIF
Verdal FIK
Verdal FIK

Steinkjer skole

Ogndal IL
Steinkjer FIK

Steinkjer FIK

Ogndal IL

IL Dalebrand

IL Stalkameratene

Frol IL

Overhalla IL

Verdal FIK
Verdal FIK

Steinkjer FIK
Ogndal IL

Steinkjer FIK

Frol IL

0.62

0.87

1.37

1.37

1.27

0.62

0.97
0.87

1.02

1.07

1.40

1.17

4.18

5.32

10.42
7.49

2.61
4.55

5.53

6.89



2. Peder Rgyseng Lund
Jenter 15 ar:
Tuva Lysberg Lund

KULE 4 KG

Kvinner 35-39 ar:

1. Kari Rakstang Betten
Menn 75-79 ar:

1. Trond Einar Furuly -44
2. Kjell Ivar Jgnnum -45

KULE 5 KG
Menn 65-69 ar:
1. Kjell Olav Storflor -55

SPYD 400 G

Jenter 9 ar:

Sigrid Susegg Lien
Jenter 11 ar

1. Nora Lysberg Lund
Jenter 13 ar:

1. Andrea Betten Lade
2. Maria Betten Lade
Gutter 8 ar:

Ulrik Overrein Westerhus
William Waege

Gutter 10 ar:

Lucas Waege

Gutter 13 ar:

1. Peder Rgyseng Lund
2. Jens Susegg Lien

SPYD 500 G

Jenter 15 ar:

Tuva Lysberg Lund
Menn 75-79 ar:

1. Kjell Ivar Jgnnum -45
2. Trond Einar Furuly -44

SPYD 600 G
Menn 65-69 ar:
1. Kjell Olav Storflor -55

SPYD 700 G
Gutter 16 ar:
1. Didrik Braten

Ogndal IL

Overhalla IL

Verdal FIK

IL Stalkameratene

Steinkjer FIK

IL Dalebrand

Frol IL

Overhalla IL

Verdal FIK
Verdal FIK

Ogndal IL
Steinkjer FIK

Steinkjer FIK

Ogndal IL
Frol IL

Overhalla IL

Steinkjer FIK

IL Stalkameratene

IL Dalebrand

Overhalla IL

5.04

7.91

9.44

7.81
7.14

9.05

5.82

12.84

18.49
9.61

15.94
3.84

15.50

16.33
10.75

22.16

24.57
19.50

21.61

39.94






